
 

Election: 2010 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2010-11-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 57102
Ballots Cast: 29197
Voter Turnout: 51%
Active Precincts: 85

Contest: GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 14949 51.96
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 10852 37.72
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 1396 4.85
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 1083 3.76
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 452 1.57
WRITE-IN (NON) 37 0.13

Precinct: AFTON 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 204 53.4
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 152 39.79
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 10 2.62
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 9 2.36
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 7 1.83
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CLINTON 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 200 62.11
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 85 26.4
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 13 4.04
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 13 4.04
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 11 3.42
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CLINTON 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 186 59.05
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 91 28.89
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 26 8.25
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 10 3.17
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 0.63
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CORTLAND 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 159 55.4
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 88 30.66
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 17 5.92
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Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 16 5.57
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 7 2.44
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CORTLAND 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 386 56.76
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 243 35.74
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 23 3.38
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 17 2.5
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 11 1.62
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CORTLAND 03
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 268 54.58
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 176 35.85
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 25 5.09
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 11 2.24
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 11 2.24
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CORTLAND 04
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 141 47.64
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 107 36.15
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 24 8.11
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 18 6.08
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 2.03
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CORTLAND 05
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 125 50.2
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 101 40.56
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 3.61
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 9 3.61
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 2.01
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CORTLAND 06
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 348 55.68
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 220 35.2
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 29 4.64
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 20 3.2
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 8 1.28
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CORTLAND 07
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 130 59.36
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 67 30.59
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 11 5.02
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 10 4.57
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 1 0.46
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: CORTLAND 08
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 334 55.85
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 207 34.62
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 27 4.52
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 26 4.35
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 0.67
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 83 48.82
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 71 41.76
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 7 4.12
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 5 2.94
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 2.35
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 17 73.91
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 4 17.39
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 1 4.35
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 1 4.35
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 03
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 239 48.98
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 219 44.88
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 18 3.69
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 6 1.23
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 1.23
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 04
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 108 78.83
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 21 15.33
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 4 2.92
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 4 2.92
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WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 05
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 72 53.33
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 45 33.33
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 8 5.93
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 5 3.7
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 2.96
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.74

Precinct: DEKALB 06
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 69 46.94
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 64 43.54
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 6.12
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 3 2.04
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 1.36
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 07
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 12 66.67
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 4 22.22
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 11.11
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 0 0
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 08
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 39 60
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 18 27.69
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 6.15
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 3 4.62
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 1 1.54
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 09
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 45 72.58
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 10 16.13
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 4 6.45
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 2 3.23
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 1 1.61
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 10
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 67 63.21
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 22 20.75
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 12 11.32
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 3.77
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 1 0.94
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 11
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 22 68.75
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 7 21.88
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 2 6.25
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 1 3.13
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 12
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 18 69.23
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 6 23.08
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 3.85
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 1 3.85
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 0 0
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 13
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 345 48.94
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 312 44.26
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 24 3.4
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 21 2.98
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 0.28
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.14

Precinct: DEKALB 14
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 92 68.15
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 30 22.22
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 8 5.93
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 5 3.7
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 15
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 127 57.47
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 67 30.32
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 14 6.33
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 7 3.17
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 2.71
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WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 16
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 107 48.64
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 89 40.45
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 12 5.45
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 2.27
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 4 1.82
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 1.36

Precinct: DEKALB 17
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 101 55.49
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 61 33.52
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 4.95
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 9 4.95
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 1.1
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 18
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 140 46.2
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 132 43.56
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 17 5.61
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 11 3.63
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 0.66
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.33

Precinct: DEKALB 19
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 352 54.07
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 257 39.48
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 20 3.07
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 17 2.61
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 0.61
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.15

Precinct: DEKALB 20
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 243 55.86
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 164 37.7
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 15 3.45
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 2.07
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 0.92
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 21
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 227 48.3
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Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 183 38.94
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 26 5.53
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 23 4.89
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 10 2.13
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.21

Precinct: DEKALB 22
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 119 49.38
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 87 36.1
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 18 7.47
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 14 5.81
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 0.83
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.41

Precinct: DEKALB 23
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 145 51.97
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 104 37.28
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 13 4.66
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 3.23
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 8 2.87
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 24
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 82 41.62
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 81 41.12
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 14 7.11
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 14 7.11
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 3.05
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 25
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 243 45.42
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 226 42.24
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 27 5.05
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 27 5.05
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 11 2.06
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.19

Precinct: DEKALB 26
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 83 41.92
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 72 36.36
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 26 13.13
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 10 5.05
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 7 3.54
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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Precinct: DEKALB 27
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 183 46.68
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 167 42.6
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 32 8.16
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 7 1.79
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 3 0.77
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 28
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 112 50.45
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 80 36.04
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 14 6.31
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 11 4.95
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 1.35
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 0.9

Precinct: DEKALB 29
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 168 48.7
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 136 39.42
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 19 5.51
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 16 4.64
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 1.74
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 30
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 150 47.17
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 127 39.94
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 19 5.97
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 12 3.77
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 9 2.83
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.31

Precinct: DEKALB 31
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 165 48.53
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 147 43.24
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 16 4.71
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 7 2.06
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 1.18
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.29

Precinct: DEKALB 32
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 252 45.65
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 246 44.57
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 26 4.71
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Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 23 4.17
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 0.91
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 33
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 185 50.55
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 144 39.34
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 17 4.64
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 14 3.83
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 1.37
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.27

Precinct: DEKALB 34
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 188 46.88
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 180 44.89
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 16 3.99
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 11 2.74
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 1.25
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.25

Precinct: DEKALB 35
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 122 52.59
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 92 39.66
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 13 5.6
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 3 1.29
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 0.86
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: DEKALB 36
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 138 45.39
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 138 45.39
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 12 3.95
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 2.96
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 1.97
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.33

Precinct: DEKALB 37
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 201 48.67
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 170 41.16
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 20 4.84
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 16 3.87
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 0.97
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.48

Precinct: FRANKLIN 01
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Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 229 50.66
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 153 33.85
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 37 8.19
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 22 4.87
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 9 1.99
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.44

Precinct: FRANKLIN 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 223 67.58
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 80 24.24
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 15 4.55
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 6 1.82
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 1.82
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: GENOA 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 283 64.91
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 105 24.08
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 29 6.65
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 13 2.98
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 1.38
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: GENOA 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 205 54.23
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 132 34.92
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 30 7.94
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 2.38
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 2 0.53
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: GENOA 03
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 124 57.67
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 70 32.56
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 11 5.12
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 7 3.26
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 3 1.4
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: GENOA 04
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 238 51.74
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 175 38.04
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 26 5.65
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 17 3.7
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Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 0.87
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: KINGSTON 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 284 56.46
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 159 31.61
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 32 6.36
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 20 3.98
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 8 1.59
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: KINGSTON 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 340 55.37
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 201 32.74
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 36 5.86
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 23 3.75
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 14 2.28
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: MALTA 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 152 58.91
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 76 29.46
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 12 4.65
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 3.49
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 2.33
WRITE-IN (NON) 3 1.16

Precinct: MALTA 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 185 60.66
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 86 28.2
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 13 4.26
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 12 3.93
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 9 2.95
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 236 64.31
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 96 26.16
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 19 5.18
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 9 2.45
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 6 1.63
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.27

Precinct: MILAN 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
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Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 104 79.39
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 15 11.45
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 7 5.34
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 3.05
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 1 0.76
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: PAW PAW 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 86 64.18
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 37 27.61
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 5 3.73
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 2.99
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 2 1.49
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: PIERCE 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 154 69.68
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 49 22.17
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 8 3.62
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 7 3.17
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 3 1.36
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SANDWICH 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 224 57
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 113 28.75
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 35 8.91
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 16 4.07
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 1.27
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SANDWICH 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 259 57.43
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 145 32.15
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 31 6.87
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 2
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 7 1.55
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SANDWICH 03
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 205 54.67
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 107 28.53
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 43 11.47
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 15 4
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 1.07
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WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.27

Precinct: SANDWICH 04
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 244 57.68
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 129 30.5
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 25 5.91
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 15 3.55
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 10 2.36
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SANDWICH 05
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 319 61.94
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 143 27.77
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 35 6.8
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 13 2.52
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 0.97
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SHABBONA 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 284 60.68
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 121 25.85
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 28 5.98
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 20 4.27
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 14 2.99
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.21

Precinct: SOMONAUK 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 256 62.9
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 108 26.54
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 26 6.39
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 14 3.44
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 3 0.74
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SOMONAUK 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 167 58.6
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 77 27.02
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 22 7.72
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 18 6.32
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 1 0.35
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SOUTH GROVE 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 154 67.54
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Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 52 22.81
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 9 3.95
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 7 3.07
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 2.19
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.44

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 278 62.05
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 130 29.02
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 22 4.91
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 11 2.46
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 7 1.56
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 320 60.95
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 154 29.33
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 30 5.71
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 17 3.24
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 0.76
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SYCAMORE 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 227 52.67
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 161 37.35
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 21 4.87
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 15 3.48
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 7 1.62
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SYCAMORE 02
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 259 52.86
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 193 39.39
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 14 2.86
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 14 2.86
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 9 1.84
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.2

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 366 61.1
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 188 31.39
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 23 3.84
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 18 3.01
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 0.67
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0
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Precinct: SYCAMORE 04
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 199 52.51
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 140 36.94
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 22 5.8
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 9 2.37
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 8 2.11
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.26

Precinct: SYCAMORE 05
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 160 45.07
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 148 41.69
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 31 8.73
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 11 3.1
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 4 1.13
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.28

Precinct: SYCAMORE 06
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 123 47.13
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 98 37.55
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 17 6.51
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 12 4.6
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 11 4.21
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SYCAMORE 07
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 121 48.4
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 102 40.8
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 12 4.8
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 10 4
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 2
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SYCAMORE 08
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 122 48.61
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 109 43.43
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 10 3.98
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 6 2.39
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 3 1.2
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.4

Precinct: SYCAMORE 09
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 325 57.02
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 194 34.04
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 23 4.04
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Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 19 3.33
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 9 1.58
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SYCAMORE 10
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 231 53.35
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 164 37.88
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 19 4.39
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 14 3.23
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 5 1.15
WRITE-IN (NON) 0 0

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 478 64.59
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 217 29.32
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 20 2.7
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 14 1.89
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 9 1.22
WRITE-IN (NON) 2 0.27

Precinct: VICTOR 01
Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Bill Brady / Jason Plummer (REP) 119 75.32
Pat Quinn / Sheila Simon (DEM) 29 18.35
Rich Whitney / Don W. Crawford (GRN) 3 1.9
Lex Green / Ed Rutledge (LIB) 3 1.9
Scott Lee Cohen / Baxter B. Swille (IND) 3 1.9
WRITE-IN (NON) 1 0.63
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